.;?;.:UM"iuma; éﬁr R R

PASTORALRAUM NOLLEN-LAUCHETAL-THUR

Gottesdienste mit Friedhofbegehung
zum Totengedenken

Bettwiesen
Bussnang
Schdnholzerswilen
Welfensberg
Heiligkreuz
Lommis

WertbUhl
Leutmerken

Tobel

Wuppenau

Sonntag, 27.10.2024
Sonntag, 27.10.2024
Sonntag, 27.10.2024
Sonntag, 27.10.2024
Sonntag, 03.11.2024
Sonntag, 03.11.2024
Sonntag, 03.11.2024
Sonntag, 03.11.2024

Sonntag, 03.11.2024

Sonntag, 03.11.2024

10.00 Uhr

10.00 Uhr

13.30 Uhr

13.30 Uhr

10.00 Uhr

10.00 Uhr

10.00 Uhr

13.30 Uhr

13.30 Uhr

13.30 Uhr



